« 4

//
YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #38085

Division: 16UB 2nd EAST1

Date: Sunday, March 6, 2022

Home: 06 (16U) SSYSA Stokes Storm

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field:sTp 1

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 06 (16U) PTFC Triad Legend

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

06 (16U) SSYSA Stokes Storm

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

06 (16U) PTFC Triad Legend

028
029
030
031
033
034
035
036
038
040
044
046
060
061
068
077

Name Goals Misconduct

Kakozi Hussein

Edwin Smith

Franco Vargas-Ugarte

Ayman Banos-Serrano

Dagan Cochran

Alonzo Colina-Bello

Euclid Nsiah

Matthew Cheng

Fernando Bedolla-Mendoza

Diego Morales Fuentes

Lucas Castro

Joaquin Alfaro Lara

Clyde Motsinger

Calvin Davies

Xavier Cabrera

Jorge Ramirez Martinez
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




